
Pachet brico 1610111

I.D.: 44220960

Data publicarii	17.10.19	Coduri CPV	44423000-1
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 1.398,39 RON - 1.398,39 RON

Descriere: Denumire UM Cantitate Pret unitar Valoare LC1D12P7 CONT 12A 1F+1O 230V 50/60 Buc 2 62.96 125.92 1029007 Dop galvanizat 1 1/4# Buc 1 2.2 2.2 45212123 RACORD RAPID QI 5/4 Buc 1 48.38 48.38 45212035 RACORD RAPID QA 5/4 Buc 2 47.67 95.34 YT-0825 CHEIE FILTRU ULEI CU BANDA 100-200MM Buc 1 61.81 61.81 45212162 RACORD RAPID AF 4 Buc 2 450.81 901.62 RACORD COMPRES. D.110X4 FI 60410110110 Buc 2 81.56 163.12
